
2025年1月25日(土)

5km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

619 羽方 茂浩 0:17:48 1

621 増岡 怜 0:21:42 2

624 吉田 琉良 0:22:58 3

612 杉田 育夫 0:26:01 4

614 角田 梨紗 0:26:12 5

605 佐々木 侑輔 0:26:17 6

623 吉田 愛 0:26:58 7

608 島田 雄太 0:27:01 8

603 石毛 もも 0:27:20 9

607 島田 繭子 0:27:37 10

606 捧 旬子 0:28:46 11

602 池田 有里 0:31:36 12

616 西井 有子 0:35:06 13

610 島村 守 0:35:21 14

622 松本 菜央 0:36:53 15

617 西井 悟 0:39:11 16

第200回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年1月25日(土)

10km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

708 坂井 拓郎 0:43:49 1

718 富樫 健也 0:46:45 2

730 橋本 正仁 0:50:37 3

707 齋藤 久幸 0:51:43 4

703 柿原 裕之 0:52:47 5

733 三本 梨央 0:53:42 6

701 小笠原 朱音 0:53:55 7

705 神崎 好加 0:54:47 8

711 田丸 滉己 0:55:19 9

709 澤村 和樹 0:57:54 10

725 萩原 克彦 1:00:52 11

706 小榑 教郎 1:02:06 12

704 影日 道行 1:12:25 13

第200回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年1月25日(土)

15km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

806 乙部 建史 1:12:16 1

810 野部 晃平 1:15:50 2

805 小倉 大輝 1:17:16 3

807 影日 朝美 1:18:56 4

802 烏谷 悦雄 1:26:22 5

801 池田 真樹 1:36:01 6

第200回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年1月25日(土)

20km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

301 飯田 向 1:23:09 1

334 野下 寛 1:28:34 2

373 古谷 健 1:35:27 3

371 藤田 一康 1:36:35 4

374 間野 貴之 1:38:41 5

335 原田 智哉 1:39:00 6

312 実川 ともを 1:42:13 7

306 倉持 浩舗 1:42:44 8

307 倉持 直子 1:45:12 9

302 五十畑 雅史 1:46:39 10

311 七條 聡 1:49:59 11

372 伏見 智久 1:52:35 12

333 戸来 篤志 1:53:26 13

314 鈴木 洸 2:03:36 14

308 後藤 修平 2:03:51 15

第200回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年1月25日(土)

5km親子マラソンの部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

507 野崎徹＆龍之介 0:26:34 1

504 鎌形敬人＆敬大 0:41:47 2

505 伊古田真＆桜萌 0:59:16 3

第200回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年1月25日(土)

20kmリレーの部

No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

901 ライデンフィルム 村木 勇太 0:22:00 0:22:00

桑原 龍晟 0:23:59 0:45:59

色川 遼 0:25:27 1:11:26

荻巣 佑也 0:16:53 1:28:19

903 フォーエバーゆのき 上原 千宏 0:22:09 0:22:09

高田 将大 0:25:43 0:47:52

諸田 拓也 0:21:32 1:09:24

渡辺 真人 0:25:16 1:34:40

902 ZAITO-2 轟 敏輝 0:23:15 0:23:15

鈴木 隆介 0:19:12 0:42:27

油木 孝輔 0:25:29 1:07:56

野口 寛司 0:30:55 1:38:51

904 矢ぶくろん 常陸 翼 0:29:18 0:29:18

藤田 崇義 0:23:04 0:52:22

矢吹 大地 0:27:27 1:19:49

髙橋 慶明 0:24:48 1:44:37

第200回UP RUN皇居マラソン
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